Notas do relatério R1: Eventos Aleatorios

N2 USP:
9848781
8941860
8604050
9795845
9795741
9319443
2873536
9795831
9865335
8941832
9066699
9796172
4353759
9848815
9365981
9365974
9796280
8626718
9366022
10100101

Nome
Amanda Bastos
Amanda R. de Souza
Ariel V. P. da Silva
Bruno G. Gatti
Caio A. A. Goes
Eric Tak Seng Wong
Fabio R. Azevedo
Guilherme Z. Perini
Kaio Ortiz
Karoline Penteado
Lincon Cosme Ribeiro
Lucas R. Figueiras
Marcela M. Matheus
Marisa P. F. Barros
Matheus Getaruck
Matheus N. Lopes
Oscar C. Barbosa
Rubens K. R. Xavier
Tabata Macedo
Yukio Kitamura

Nota R1
6,1
8,3
5,7
7,8
7.1
3,6
5,1
8,5
8,0
9,0
6,6
4.7
8,0
6,7
3,5
7,8
6,0
3,6
8,1
5,3



